Ordering Information:
DRV-2312 (DVI, Dual LVDS chips, one LVDS connector)
DRV-2324 (DVI, Four LVDS chips, two LVDS connectors)
DRV-2512 (Slim version, dual LVDS chips, one LVDS connector)
DRV-2524 (Slim version, four LVDS chips, two LVDS connectors)
DRV-2302 (Two TTL connectors)
Overview:
DRV-2312 series is a digital to digital converter board designed for the
industrial display systems or customized display projects. DRV-2312 series
provides excellent display quality from VGA up to WUXGA (1920 x 1200),